
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
107/10/01 Mon 835 2,791 466 2 273 4,367
107/10/02 Tue 771 2,455 264 4 137 3,631
107/10/03 Wed 767 2,864 299 3 166 4,099
107/10/04 Thu 794 2,778 340 1 205 4,118
107/10/05 Fri 1,073 3,755 373 4 134 5,339
107/10/06 Sat 3,669 8,272 1,138 15 467 13,561
107/10/07 Sun 3,121 7,595 1,242 14 415 12,387
107/10/08 Mon 990 2,830 386 4 55 4,265
107/10/09 Tue 822 2,759 285 2 42 3,910
107/10/10 Wed 3,390 8,109 1,124 11 19 12,653
107/10/11 Thu 860 2,918 373 1 214 4,366
107/10/12 Fri 1,122 3,201 372 2 138 4,835
107/10/13 Sat 3,414 8,149 1,176 4 520 13,263
107/10/14 Sun 3,136 8,295 1,122 7 375 12,935
107/10/15 Mon 864 2,980 294 2 124 4,264
107/10/16 Tue 738 2,599 279 3 393 4,012
107/10/17 Wed 768 2,783 328 6 140 4,025
107/10/18 Thu 903 3,148 275 45 592 4,963
107/10/19 Fri 1,420 4,169 488 5 186 6,268
107/10/20 Sat 4,061 10,376 1,308 12 463 16,220
107/10/21 Sun 4,251 10,007 1,574 2 98 15,932
107/10/22 Mon 924 3,039 372 6 240 4,581
107/10/23 Tue 735 2,732 412 0 287 4,166
107/10/24 Wed 732 2,860 341 0 471 4,404
107/10/25 Thu 1,039 3,302 377 0 566 5,284
107/10/26 Fri 1,245 4,009 398 2 311 5,965
107/10/27 Sat 3,913 9,316 1,312 15 2,292 16,848
107/10/28 Sun 4,117 9,765 1,475 16 214 15,587
107/10/29 Mon 918 3,178 398 5 236 4,735
107/10/30 Tue 894 2,707 280 2 451 4,334
107/10/31 Wed 791 2,896 273 8 169 4,137

53,077 146,637 19,144 203 10,393 229,454
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